
Oversized collar provides added coverage 

Contoured cap sleeves capture core heat and allow full 
range of motion

Reflective trim for visibility in low-light conditions and light 
loop for attaching The Beacon™

Stretch lower panel sheds water, snow, and dirt

Polyester fleece is quick drying and provides warmth 
without bulk
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ACTIVITIES: Hiking, Everday CONDITIONS: Dry, Cold Weather
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Measure around
widest part of rib cage (81-91 cm)

32-36 in
(91-107 cm)
36-42 in

(33-43 cm)
13-17 in

(43-56 cm)
17-22 in

(56-69 cm)
22-27 in

(69-81 cm)
27-32 in

MSXSXXS L XL
DOG’S GIRTH

CANYONLANDS
ORANGE

CEDAR GREEN BLOSSOM

Materials
• Upper panel: 260 g 

100% polyester fleece 

(75% recycled) with 

anti-pilling finish

• Lower panel: 

nylon-spandex blend with 

WR (Water Repellent) finish

• Made in Vietnam

Washing Instructions
• Wash in cold water,

gentle cycle 

• Use mild detergent

• Hang to dry

• Do not bleach, iron, or dry clean

Style No.
• 0555

Colors

Climate Changer™ Pullover
warm pullover fleece with cap sleeves 
and a stretch lower panel

KEY FEATURES

SIZING

PERFORMANCE DOG GEAR® |  FOR DOGS ON THE GO®


